NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13510
13650
13740
13800
14100
14110
18020
25110
25120
25130
25230
25300
25500
26050
26100
26250
26400
27350
41120
41130
41140
41190
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41805
41806
41834

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
SCHOOL DISTRICT

USA - GENERALLY

USA - SPECIFIED USES

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROF MED, DENTAL, HOSP SVCE
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

VETERANS ORGANIZATION
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
SYSTEM CODE

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(3)
RPTL 408
RPTL 400(1)
STATE L 54
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 486
RPTL 450
RPTL 452
RPTL 444
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
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639,566,696

RPS221/v04/L001
Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:57

Total Assessed Value 639,566,696

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
4,638,100 0.73
4,700 0.00
3,325,100 0.52
142,600 0.02
5,322,200 0.83
111,404 0.02
12,000,000 1.88
305,400 0.05
80,000 0.01
204,062,100 31.91
4,295,210 0.67
374,200 0.06
260,000 0.04
1,494,400 0.23
733,500 0.11
213,800 0.03
164,600 0.03
165,900 0.03
94,000 0.01
594,000 0.09
411,900 0.06
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
904,003 0.14
8,228,500 1.29
62,086,302 9.71
1,052,114 0.16
280,474 0.04
922,514 0.14
171,675 0.03
190,440 0.03
26,416,130 4.13



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption
Code
41844
41854
41864
42100
47100
47200
47450
47460
47610
49500

Exemption

Name

En STAR (land belongs to other
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot
SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT
FOREST/REF LAND - FISHER ACT
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 489-d&dd
RPTL 480
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 485-b
RPTL 487

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Number of
Exemptions
1
1,150
1
24
12

A A DN O

2,806
0
2,806

639,566,696

RPS221/v04/L001
Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:57

Total Assessed Value 639,566,696

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

30,000

34,832,494

12,000

600,048

109,444

493,839

181,347

361,130

74,589

69,000

375,809,157
0
375,809,157

Percent of Value
Exempted
0.00
5.45
0.00
0.09
0.02
0.08
0.03
0.06
0.01
0.01

58.76
0.00
58.76

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Castile - 5626
Village of Castile Vige
SWIS Code - 562601

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 41,442,958

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 452

RPTL 444

RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425 167
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RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59

Total Assessed Value 41,442,958
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
1,020,300 2.46
3,272,600 7.90

154,100 0.37
1,521,700 3.67
189,200 0.46
260,000 0.63
77,100 0.19
70,000 0.17
94,000 0.23
184,000 0.44
65,600 0.16

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

427,327 1.03
37,126 0.09
55,000 0.13
75,300 0.18
3,975,350 9.59
4,997,054 12.06
16,475,757 39.76
0 0.00
16,475,757 39.76

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 of 12



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Wyoming S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59
Town of Castile School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 75,016,068
SWIS Code - 562689 Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 75,016,068

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 2 2,420,700 3.23
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 3 64,200 0.09
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 3 40,200 0.05
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 1 506,300 0.67
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 1 147,300 0.20
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 1 121,100 0.16
25500 NONPROF MED, DENTAL, HOSP SVCE RPTL 486 1 213,800 0.29
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 1 17,700 0.02
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 3 0 0.00
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 1 0 0.00
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 5 893,500 1.19
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 92 12,984,458 17.31
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 4 819,600 1.09
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 9 191,423 0.26
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 50 3,082,175 4.11
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 127 3,808,000 5.08
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 4 89,400 0.12
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 1 4,000 0.01

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 309 25,403,856 33.86
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 309 25,403,856 33.86

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 2 of 12



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Eagle
SWIS Code - 563000

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

14110 USA - SPECIFIED USES

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47450 FOREST/REF LAND - FISHER ACT

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 169,672,487

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 13
STATE L 54 1
RPTL 412-a 72
RPTL 420-a 4
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 452 2
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 483 4
AG-MKTS L 305 98
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 467 19
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 425 71
RPTL 425 1
RPTL 425 184
RPTL 483-a

RPTL S499-qqqq

RPTL 480
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59
169,672,487
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
11,600 0.01
1,351,100 0.80
80,000 0.05
110,595,400 65.18
566,400 0.33
137,000 0.08
95,000 0.06
52,700 0.03
200,000 0.12
40,000 0.02
179,200 0.11
6,609,286 3.90
109,777 0.06
391,336 0.23
78,925 0.05
4,513,621 2.66
30,000 0.02
5,810,220 3.42
185,872 0.11
15,126 0.01
131,360 0.08



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Eagle
SWIS Code - 563000

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 169,672,487

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 485-b 1
489
0
489

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59

Total Assessed Value 169,672,487
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
14,350 0.01
131,198,273 77.32
0 0.00
131,198,273 77.32

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Gainesville - 5632
Village of Gainesville Vige
SWIS Code - 563201

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption
Code

13500
13650
25110
25300
26400
27350
41720
41804
41834
41854
42100
47100
47610
49500

Exemption
Name

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG - GENERALLY

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 485-b
RPTL 487

S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59
School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 9,368,306
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Equalized Total Assessed Value 9,368,306

Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
2 512,100 5.47
1 3,100 0.03
1 100,000 1.07
1 70,000 0.75
1 150,000 1.60
1 16,100 0.17
11 474,697 5.07
4 84,684 0.90
21 1,183,716 12.64
46 1,378,160 14.71
1 15,200 0.16
1 572 0.01
1 17,500 0.19
1 15,000 0.16
93 4,020,829 42.92
0 0 0.00
93 4,020,829 42.92

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 5 of 12



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Gainesville - 5632
Village of Silver Springs Vige
SWIS Code - 563203

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41190 SYSTEM CODE

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 30,605,671

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 406(3)

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-b

RPTL 464(2)

RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a

RPTL 458-a

RPTL 458-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425 124
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
RPTL 489-d&dd

RPTL 485-b 1
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RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59

Total Assessed Value 30,605,671
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
29,700 0.10
363,300 1.19
100,600 0.33
421,900 1.38
361,500 1.18
60,000 0.20
71,500 0.23
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
198,475 0.65
7,146 0.02
69,320 0.23
31,000 0.10
2,231,880 7.29
3,885,080 12.69
834 0.00
237,029 0.77
2,739 0.01
8,072,003 26.37
0 0.00
8,072,003 26.37

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 6 of 12



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Wyoming S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59
Town of Gainesville School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 76,773,898
SWIS Code - 563289 Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 76,773,898

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
13100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 2,400 0.00
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 25,800 0.03
13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 3 142,600 0.19
13740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER RPTL 406(3) 1 10,804 0.01
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 1 12,000,000 15.63
18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL 412-a 1 2,208,200 2.88
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 4 222,600 0.29
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 1 0 0.00
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 1 0 0.00
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 1 0 0.00
41190 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 7 705,528 0.92
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 20 4,981,800 6.49
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 150 11,128,254 14.49
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 31,697 0.04
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 2 28,274 0.04
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 57 3,578,424 4.66
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 150 4,489,080 5.85
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 5 158,000 0.21
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq 2 18,007 0.02
47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT RPTL 489-d&dd 2 80,190 0.10
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 1 20,000 0.03

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 414 39,831,658 51.88
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 414 39,831,658 51.88

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 7 of 12



RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59

Total Assessed Value 26,520,603
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Genesee Falls
SWIS Code - 563400

Equalized Total Assessed Value 26,520,603

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 1 2,112,100 7.96
14100 USA - GENERALLY RPTL 400(1) 1 305,400 1.15
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 2 11,400 0.04
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 3 96,600 0.36
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 55 3,713,395 14.00
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 18,750 0.07
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 10,952 0.04
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 16 846,498 3.19
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 48 1,437,500 5.42
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 1 3,000 0.01
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq 1 38,085 0.14
47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT RPTL 489-d&dd 1 176,620 0.67
47450 FOREST/REF LAND - FISHER ACT RPTL 480 1 49,987 0.19
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 1 54,400 0.21
Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 133 8,874,687 33.46
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 133 8,874,687 33.46

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 8 of 12



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Wyoming S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59
Town of Pike School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 75,960,439
SWIS Code - 564400 Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 75,960,439

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 5 93,700 0.12
13100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 1 2,300 0.00
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 1 73,800 0.10
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 9 1,643,000 2.16
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 7 872,310 1.15
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 1 48,000 0.06
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 3 1,270,000 1.67
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 2 85,900 0.11
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY RPTL 450 5 164,600 0.22
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION RPTL 452 1 43,200 0.06
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 7 93,400 0.12
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 4 0 0.00
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 4 0 0.00
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 4 0 0.00
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 4 173,000 0.23
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 170 15,376,055 20.24
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 3 195,388 0.26
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 17,250 0.02
41806 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 12 190,440 0.25
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 78 4,562,791 6.01
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 207 6,210,000 8.18
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 8 138,576 0.18
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq 3 13,963 0.02
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 3 306,730 0.40

Page 9 of 12



NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Pike
SWIS Code - 564400

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 75,960,439

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 485-b 1
544
0
544

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59

Total Assessed Value 75,960,439
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
40,000 0.05
31,614,403 41.62
0 0.00
31,614,403 41.62

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Warsaw

SWIS Code - 564889

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption
Code

41700
41720
41834
41854
42100

Exemption
Name

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

4,374,330

Number of
Exemptions

16

37
0
37

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59

Total Assessed Value 4,374,330

Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

151,600 3.47

1,115,125 25.49

393,000 8.98

270,000 6.17

10,000 0.23

1,939,725 44.34

0 0.00

1,939,725 44.34

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Wyoming

Town of Wethersfield
SWIS Code - 565000

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption

Code

13500
18020
25110
27350
41700
41720
41800
41804
41805
41834
41854
41864
47100
49500

Exemption
Name

TOWN - GENERALLY

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

Mass Telecomm Ceiling

SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 446

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 487

S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/1/2018 09:59:59
School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 129,831,936
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Equalized Total Assessed Value 129,831,936

Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
4 248,100 0.19
59 91,104,400 70.17
1 84,000 0.06
96,200 0.07
16 1,752,800 1.35
92 10,250,559 7.90
1 48,000 0.04
71,225 0.05
2 61,750 0.05
34 2,048,675 1.58
88 2,547,400 1.96
12,000 0.01
22,857 0.02
30,000 0.02
309 108,377,966 83.48
0 0 0.00
309 108,377,966 83.48

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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525 262 9614

10:49 4] legany Co.

10:50:05 04-04-2012
04,04/ 2015

F.oo1/001

(Fhx)555 265 9614

FProperty Tax

Real

NY3 - Real Property System
County of Allegany

Scheol District - 562601 Letchwosth

Exemption Exempticn

Cede MName

12100 WYS - GENERALLY

13680 V3 - CEMETERY LAND

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 85 OR OVER
418234  ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1299-2000

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 874

Totad Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Tetal System Exemptions:
Tetals:

Assessor's Report - 2018 - Current Year File
495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 3619738

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 4041}
RPTL 446

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 4&F
RPTL 425

RPTL 425
RPTL 480-a

Number of
Exemptions

o N =k O ek omk e

20
a
20

RPS221V04.001
DatefTime - 41442018 09:55:31
Total Assessed Yalue 3,613,566
Tetal Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
125,600 ise
17,347 048
55,900 157
207,760 574
258186 071
281,442 7.78
126,000 332
104 580 2.80
843,826 26.07
L] 0.00
943,826 25.07

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not fake into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amownt, if ary, aftributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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